
Name Email Address Company Name

Abdul Malik Omar bahnan1@gmail.com Independent Contractors

Adam Bevell adam.bevell@gmail.com First Star vending

Arlene Young vocciinternational@gmail.com Vocci International

Bernadette Thompson beme3@yahoo.com Always Dumping LLC

Corey Z corey@shortysaz.com Shortys Sandwich Shop & Catering

Crystal Leonard cleonard7676@gmail.com OMG SWEETS Shop

Danielle Dang danielle@paracomusa.com Concourse Concessions LLC

Denise Meridith denisemeridithconsultants@cox.net Denise Meridith Consultants

Diane Nowak diane@voiceplus.com VoicePlus, Inc.

Elena Chen elena@paracomusa.com Concourse Concessions

Jaime Casillas jcprintzaz@gmail.com JC Printz LLC

Jon Bergmann jon@wisepiespizza.com WisePies Pizza

Kory Begley info@compassionate-connection.org Compassionate Connection

Kourteney Clark kourteney.clark@gmail.com KPC Group

Kyle Fukuhara kyle@paracomusa.com Concourse Concessions

Lanea Barnes info@marleehere.com Marlee’s Lemonade
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Linda Finecey fineceylinda@gmail.com Linda Finecey

Nichole Escobar nichole@x-contracting.com X Contracting, LLC

Nicole Atsitty txnfa@yahoo.com Shun’Diin Canyon Tours

Ree Vemalo sunflowerherbs1111@gmail.com Sunflower Herbs

Shenequa Curry shenequa.curry@myfw.com First Western Trust Bank

Teresa Ornelas teresa@greatimpactinc.com Great Impact, Inc.

Trina Flores trina@x-contracting.com X Contracting, LLC

Wendy Taylor wendy.taylor@kuniklo.com Kuniklo Corporation


